CITY OF ELOY
REQUEST FOR PHYSICAL ADDRESS
BUILDING AND SAFETY DEPARTMENT
1137 WEST HOUSER RD. ELOY, ARIZONA 85231
PHONE: (520) 466-2578
FAX:  (520) 464-1438

Please provide the information requested below. After the city staff assigns physical
addresses, this information is forwarded to the United States Post Office. Emergency

Service providers and Utility Companies.

APPLICANT:

DATE:

CURRENT MAILING ADDRESS:

CURRENT TELEPHONE:

PHYSICAL ADDRESS IS REQUESTED FOR

ASSESSOR’S PARCEL NUMBER:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Office Use Only

Physical Address Assigned:

Request received by:

Date:

Old address (if applicable):

AGENCY NOTIFICATION

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE: Date:
POLICE DEPARTMENT: Date:
COUNTY 911: Date:

COUNTY ASSESSOR: Date:

WATER DEPTMENT: Date:
SOUTHWEST GAS: Date:
APS Date:

Sandra Haley - 620 N. Main Street. Eloy. AZ. 85231
Amanda Villescaz — 630 N. Main Street. Eloy. AZ. 85231
Bernadette Petros — P.O. Box 867. Florence. AZ 85232
Dratting Division — P.O. Box 709, Florence, AZ 85232
Elsa Rivas — 624 N Main Street. Eloy. AZ 85231

Barbara Graham — 201 W 4" Street. CG. AZ 85222

Beverly Gerlach — 50 N Brown Ave. CG. AZ 85222

466-3451

466-3159

866-5186

866-6353

464-3424

836-7836

421-8360



